•	 AS/NZS 2208 A Grade Safety Glass
•	 Door panel features a frameless design
•	 Door can open on the RH or LH side “flip to fit”
•	 Adjustable “trombone” frame
•	 Stylish minimalist design
•	 Polished alloy handle
•	 Available in Silva (some sizes available in White)
•	 Available in 1950mm OR 1830mm heights

Frame expands to vary overall width
Frame expands to vary overall width
ORDERING CODES
Description SKU
NP1 White Adjustable Door 715mm - 785mm 1830mm High DNP1WH18SYMP
NP1 Silva Adjustable Door 715mm - 785mm 1830mm High DNP1SI18SYMP
NP2 White Adjustable Door 785mm - 855mm 1830mm High DNP2WH18SYMP
NP2 Silva Adjustable Door 785mm - 855mm 1830mm High DNP2SI18SYMP
NP3 White Adjustable Door 855mm - 925mm 1830mm High DNP3WH18SYMP
NP3 Silva Adjustable Door 855mm - 925mm 1830mm High DNP3SI18SYMP
NP4 Silva Adjustable Door 925mm - 995mm 1830mm High DNP4SI18SYMP
NP5 Silva Adjustable Door 995mm - 1065mm 1830mm High DNP5SI18SYMP
NP6 Silva Adjustable Door 1135mm - 1205mm 1830mm High DNP6SI18SYMP
NP1 White Adjustable Door 715mm - 785mm 1950mm High DNP1WH195SYMP
NP1 Silva Adjustable Door 715mm - 785mm 1950mm High DNP1SI195SYMP
NP2 White Adjustable Door 785mm - 855mm 1950mm High DNP2WH195SYMP
NP2 Silva Adjustable Door 785mm - 855mm 1950mm High DNP2SI195SYMP
NP3 White Adjustable Door 855mm - 925mm 1950mm High DNP3WH195SYMP
NP3 Silva Adjustable Door 855mm - 925mm 1950mm High DNP3SI195SYMP